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Product Code: PMP850­2

Item: PMP850­2

Brand: OELABS

   

View ablum

850nm PM patchcords, 2m
850nm PM patchcords, 2m

Sales Price： ＄120.00

PDF document:   PMP850­2

Quantity:   (Inventory9999+)

 

 

If you need further more information ,please contact Sales@oelabs.com.

Specification

Parameters Unit Values

Wavelength nm 850

Connector type FC/UPC or SC/UPC FC/APC or SC/APC

Typ. Insertion Loss dB 0.5

Max. Insertion Loss dB 0.7

Min. Return Loss dB 50 60

Min. Extinction Ratio dB 22

Max. Optical Power (CW) mW 300

Max. Tensile Load N 5

Key Orientation Slow axis

Fiber Type PM 850 Panda Fiber

Location: Home >  Fiber  >  Fiber patchcords  >  PM Fiber patchcords  >

Categories

Inertial Sensor
Optics
Fiber
Light Source
Light Analysis
Lab Instruments & Tables
Processing Machinery
Application Solutions

1
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Working time
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Fiber Length Tolerance % ± 10

Operating Temperature ℃ ­5 to +70

Storage Temperature ℃ ­40 to +85

Package Dimensions
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